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Anlage
Alte Uhldinger Str. 20, 88690 Uhldingen-Muhlhofen
T 07556-1258 clubheim@tc-uhldingen.de

Sportwart/in
Butterweck, Rudolf
T 0171-4305570 F 07556-5586 butterweck.sen@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Baumann, Albertine
a.v-baumann@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 21:40 | Seite 1

Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Karin Dillmann; T 075565275

m 015156522567; karin.dillmann@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmidt, Tanja
Heller, Angela
Windari-Klaar, Edhie
Baumann, Albertine
Fricker-Mohrle, Andrea
Riedmuiller, Kerstin
Rossler, Refika
Dillmann, Karin
Scholz, Steffi

Daub, Nicole
Bergmann, Bettina
Boehnert, Ulrike

13 Lanz, Marija
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27450416
28152111
27350750
26950744
26551710
26853770
26603127
27193632
26351625
27195227
26451022
26001141
24701212
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